
East Winds District UWFaith 
2024 Proposed Slate of Officers & Budget 

 
President 
Cyndy Rossman, Brown City UMC 
 
Vice President 
Sandy Kitts, Flushing UMC 
 
Secretary 
OPEN 
 
Treasurer 
Kathie Abke, Bad Axe First UMC 
 
Program Resources 
Becky Laseke, Romeo UMC 
 
Education and Interpretation 
OPEN 
 
Membership Nurture & Outreach 
Mary Ann Grace, Calvary/Hope UMC 
 
Social Action  
Judy Chasney, Harbor Beach UMC 
 
Spiritual Growth  
Linda Moore, Bethel UMC 
 
Chair of Nominations 
Mary Allen, Bethel UMC 
 
Committee on Nominations 
Doris Huntoon, Grand Blanc 
Kay Fuller, Bethel/Worth UMC 
Linda Schramm, Sandusky UMC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pledge to Mission  
  
Officer Expenses: 
100 Postage  
101 Office Supplies 
103 Travel 
104 Meals 
105 Printing  
106 Bank Expenses 
107 Audit 
108 Dependent Care  
Total Officer Expenses 
 
Conference Event Expenses: 
200 Conf Annual Mtg 
201 Conf Social Action  
202 Mission u 
 Total Conference Events 
 
District Event Expenses: 
200 District Annual Mtg 
301  Leadership Training 
302 Sp. Gr. Retreat/Prayer Bkft 
303 Unit Visitation 
305 Other 
 Total District Expenses 
 
Other Expenses: 
400 Newsletters/Publicity 
401 Resources/Sampler 
401 SMR/GTM/GIM 
403 Church Women United 
404 Miscellaneous/Contingency 
 Total Other Expenses 
 Total A&MD Expenses 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

$26,500 
 
 

125 
50 

600 
200 

50 
50 

125 
50 

1,250 
 
 

525 
150 

1,200 
1,875 

 
 

1,000 
100 
200 

0 
100 

1,400 
 
 

2,000 
300 
900 

0 
100 

3,300 
$7,825 


