## East Winds District UWFaith 2024 Proposed Slate of Officers & Budget

President	Pledge to Mission		<u>\$26,500</u>
Cyndy Rossman, Brown City UMC	Officer Expenses:		
Vice President	100	Postage	125
Sandy Kitts, Flushing UMC	101	Office Supplies	50
Salidy Kitts, Hushing Olivic	101	Travel	600
Secretary	103	Meals	200
OPEN	104	Printing	50
OPEN	105	Bank Expenses	50 50
Treasurer	107	Audit	125
Kathie Abke, Bad Axe First UMC	107	Dependent Care	50
Ratifie Abke, bad Axe First Offic		Officer Expenses	<u>50</u> 1,250
Drogram Posauros	TOtal	Officer Expenses	1,230
Program Resources Becky Laseke, Romeo UMC	Conference Event Expenses:		
becky Laseke, Kollieo Olvic	200	Conf Annual Mtg	525
Education and Interpretation	200	Conf Social Action	150
Education and Interpretation OPEN	201	Mission u	
OPEN	202	Total Conference Events	<u>1,200</u>
Mambarship Nivetura & Outrooch		rotal conference Events	1,875
Membership Nurture & Outreach Mary Ann Grace, Calvary/Hope UMC	District Event Expenses:		
ivially Allii Grace, Calvary, hope divic	200 District Annual Mtg		1 000
Social Action	301	<u> </u>	1,000 100
	302	Leadership Training	200
Judy Chasney, Harbor Beach UMC	303	Sp. Gr. Retreat/Prayer Bkft Unit Visitation	200
Cairibual Craudh	305	Other	_
Spiritual Growth	305		100 1 400
Linda Moore, Bethel UMC		Total District Expenses	1,400
Chair of Nominations	Other Expenses:		
Mary Allen, Bethel UMC	400	Newsletters/Publicity	2,000
•	401	Resources/Sampler	300
Committee on Nominations	401	SMR/GTM/GIM	900
Doris Huntoon, Grand Blanc	403	Church Women United	0
Kay Fuller, Bethel/Worth UMC	404	Miscellaneous/Contingency	100
Linda Schramm, Sandusky UMC		Total Other Expenses	<u>3,300</u>
•		Total A&MD Expenses	\$7,825